	e TT				-2	ي ولا م مريد
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED					31.1	7/2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION OF GRADESDOK. C.			Form C-101	
NTAFE		MEXICO OIL CONCEN			Revised 1-1-65	
LE		Ji	IN 4 12 F	Pa' M'	r-	Type of Lease
s.g.s.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	** 03	STATE	
AND OFFICE					.5. State Oil 8	& Gas Lease No.
PERATOR					mm'	mmm
			:			
APPLICATIO	ON FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK	<u> </u>	7. Unit Agree	ement Name
Type of Work					7. Onit Agree	ement Ivanic
DRILL 🔯	₹	DEEPEN	PLU	G B A C K	8. Farm or Le	.ease Name
Type of Well	7	s	INGLE !	MULTIPLE [le Rives
OIL GAS WELL WELL	OTHER		ZONE	ZONE	9. Well No.	TO LYAND
Name of Operator						1
Midwe	st Oil Corporati	on			10. Field on	nd Pool, or Wildcat
Address of Operator	(219 Briddelma	Midland Towns	79701		1	designated
1500 V	viico sullaing,	Midland, Texas	13141	-A-1	MILLION STATE	
ocation of Well UNIT LETT	TERLOC	660 FE	ET FROM THE	LINE		
	147		P. 9-8 RGE.	34-E NMPM		
1980 FEET FROM	M THE West LIN	NE OF SEC.	iinniinii	minn	12. County	
					Lea	
4444444	/////////////////////////////////////	/////////////////////////////////////	/////////	<i>HHHH</i>	Tille	IIIIIIIII
/////////////////////////////////////	/////////////////////////////////////	<i>HHHHH</i>). Proposed Depth	19A. Formati	on	20. Rotary or C.T.
			9850	Pennsy	lvanian	Rotary
Elevations (Show whether D	F, RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	l & Status Plug. Bond 2	IB. Drilling Contract	or	22. Approx	x. Date Work will start
4279.4 GL		ive	Cactus Dri	lling Corp	•	
		PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM	A		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEP	TH SACKS C	F CEMENT	EST. TOP
15"	11 3/4"	31.2	320		50	Circulated
11"	8 5/8"	24 & 32	4100	4:	50	
7 7/8"	5 1/2"	17	T		0	
/ //0	3 1/2		1	•		•
	5.1% - 18 6 18 68 80 844	11 24		TO BAR Proper	1804CVAE November 1904 19-5-	WAND WALDS MONUSE 69
CAS _M t3	•					
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	EDODOSEO DE COSTATO	F PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN (OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DA	ATA ON PRESENT	PRODUCTIVE ZO!	NE AND PROPOSED NEW PR
VE ZONE. GIVE BLOWDUI PREVE	ERIER PROGRAM, II MILL					
nereby certify that the inform	ation above is true and co				=	
igned andlyne	Durner_	TuleProduc	tion Clark		Date 	ine 3, 1969
	for Space User					
Lien	Maria .	TITLE SEELS			_ DATE	
PROVED BY	THAMAY	THEE	1 i			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL	, IF ANY:					
v	j'					

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL ATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION F

All distances must be from the outer Well No. Operator UCILE RIVES MIDWEST OIL CORP Township Unit Letter LEA 9 SOUTH Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the line SOUTH line and 660 feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. No Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Positicarolyn Turner I heraby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field GINEER & of actual surveys made by me or my supervision, and that the same weledge and belief. 676 MAY 30, 1969 Registered Professional Engineer 1980 1 500 1000 500 26 40 1980 2310 1320 1650